NSW State Junior Titles 2018

Girls 13 YAG

Box 1

MAZIUK
Maja

BLACK
Tara

6-11, 6-11, 1-11

2.

3.

4.

SIMPSON
Sophie

2-11,5-11, 0-11

11-6, 11-6, 11-1

1-11, 3-11, 4-11

11-2,11-5,11-0

11-7,11-1,11-4

11-1,11-3,11-4

LAMB
Emmy

7-11,1-11, 4-11

11-9, 11-6, 11-3

11-1,11-4,11-1

Standings

1. Maja MAZIUK

2. Emmy LAMB

3. Tara BLACK

4. Sophie SIMPSON

1/2 Playoff
Maja MAZIUK

11-3, 11-3, 11-3 (11m)
Emmy LAMB

Points

onN b

Maja MAZIUK

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses

0

1
2
3

Games

9 - 0 (100%)
6 - 3 (66.67%)
3-6(33.33%)
0 -9 (0%)

3/4 Playoff
Tara BLACK

11-2, 11-6, 11-3 (11m)
Sophie SIMPSON

Tara BLACK

9-11, 6-11, 3-11

1-11,4-11,1-11

Game Pts

99 - 32 (75.57%)
78 - 57 (57.78%)
64 - 74 (46.38%)
21-99 (17.5%)
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